0					Date	October 11, 2021
Contract N	ame: W. Washington Avenue Assessment District - 2	021	٦	Change O	irdar Na	1
	TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	UZ I		-	tract No.	
				Project/ML		
			C	hange Order Pro		
			-	Alı	d District	4
				A	64	tia Obana Ostan
				** 13173-83-17		his Change Order:
				***13173-86-17	79 (Wate	er Account)
					l	
Ch 0 -	ಆರಂಭ ಕ್ಷಾಪ್ ಪ್ರದೇಶದ ಪ್ರಕೃತಿಸಿದ್ದಾರೆ.					
Change Of	der Description: This Change Order is for installing new sanitary	cower and i	votos no	nulana far a nean	ogod nei	voto dovolenot
	located at 525-547 W. Washington Ave.	Sewel dilu	water se	rvices for a prop	osea pri	vate development
	The scope of work for installing the new sanitary	sawar can	ice inclu	dec: tan and roo	onetaiet	banch of SAS #2
	install ~52' of 10" PVC sanitary sewer pipe, rem	ove and rep	lace con	crete curb and o	utter, re	move and replace
	concrete sidewalk and drive, and terrace restora	ation.				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	The scope of work for installing the new water's	ervice includ	les; insta	ill 6" valve and b	ox, insta	all ~90' of 6" water
	pipe, install insulation board, remove and replace sidewalk, and terrace restoration.	e concrete c	ourb and	gutter, remove	and repla	ace concrete
	State and an about the state of					
Contractor:	L			*****		
Odridacior.	RG Huston Company Inc					
	2561 COFFEYTOWN RD		***************************************			
	COTTAGE GROVE WI 53527					
Vou are aut	horized and directed to make the following chang	ine in thin an	mben mts		****	11 4 1 (A) 1 5 (4 (A) 1 4 (4 (A) 1 A)
Item No.	Description	Est. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	N/B*	ollated (N) or bid (B) unit price
**	Install Sanitary Sewer Service	1.00	LS	\$ 26,000.00	(N)	\$ 26,000.00
***	Install Water Service	1.00	LS	\$ 24,000.00	(N)	\$ 24,000.00
			L		(,,	
Not Change	Orden			% of Original	1	
Net Change The Origina	l Contract Total			1,44%		\$ 50,000,00 \$ 3,484,000.00
	rious Change Orders			0.00%		3,404,000.00
	intract Sum including this Change Order will be			101.44%		\$ 3,534,000.00
					,	
This Contrac						ompletion Date
	ntract Time/Completion Date in Contract Time by previous change order				Nov	ember 13, 2021
	me/Completion Date prior to this change order					
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order						0
Contract tim		Nov	ember 13, 2021			
	s Acceptance					
By Title	to set as					
Date .	oct 11) 65	·				
•	× 11 8 9 8 1		<u></u>			
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)						
Construction Inspector (10/13/21						
	on Supervisor Supervisor					10/13/2021
Engineer Reid Stateley 10/13/202					10/13/2021	

Note that the developer will pay 100% of the cost."

ROU	TING:
-----	-------

EN Admin				
Greg Fries				
Chase O'Brien				

Contract paid to date 1,874,860.08

LMP	Oct 13, 2021
GTF	Oct 13, 2021
CDO	Oct 14, 2021